SEMICON CHAMPION
Quality | Customer Focus SMAK10 Series
Jiangsu Semicon Champion Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
1 / 6
Features
-Patent pending package design
-Tube or tape and reel pack options available
-Low clamping and slope resistance.

Min
Volts
Max
Volts
(mA)
VCL
Volts
I PP
(8/20μs)
(A)
I PP
(10/350μs)
 (A)
(%/OC) (nF)
min min typ
SMAK10-030C 30 30 32 37 10 58 10000 1400 1700 0.1 8.5
SMAK10-058C 58 10 64 70 10 110 10000 1400 1700 0.1 8.5
SMAK10-066C 66 10 72 80 10 120 10000 1400 1700 0.1 7.5
SMAK10-076C 76 10 85 95 10 140 10000 1400 1700 0.1 6.5
SMAK10-086C 86 10 95 105 10 157 10000 1400 1700 0.1 6.5
I-V Curve Characteristics
PPPM    Peak Pulse Power Dissipation -- Max power dissipation
VR          Stand-off Voltage -- Maximum voltage that can be applied to the TVS without operation
VBR        Breakdown Voltage --  Maximum voltage that flows though the TVS at a specified test current (IT)